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EU declaration of conformity

The company

C&A Buying GmbH & Co.KG
Wanheimer Str. 70
D-40468 Dusseldorf

Germany

hereby declares that the swim goggless below, with

article numbers:

2097587
2097594
2137269
2137270
2192703
2196258

are designed, constructed and manufactured in accordance with the (EU) 2016/425
Regulation on personal protective equipment.

The standard BS 5883:1996 has been applied.

Disseldorf,08.04.2023

Ulrike Schoepfel
Head of Global
Quality Management & Technical Development
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